
Class:
Tests:

Judge:
Writer:

No Test Name Horse Score Coll % Placing

396 P15 Kerrie Rogers Ears 156.5 56 68.04% 1st

172 P15 Hannah Burt Pirate Gold 154 52 66.96% 2nd

378 P15 Kate Smither Leo 152.5 54 66.30% 3rd

164 P15 Amy Aufiero Prince Louis 151 53 65.65% 4th

151 P15 Jacqui Vaughan Splash 148 53 64.35% 5th

173 P15 Holly Aufiero Jungle Jack 144 51 62.61% 6th & Special

398 P15 Jane Johnson-Taylor Dark Angel 144 50 62.61% 7th

399 P15 Julia Hoskins Monte 137 48 59.57% 8th

400 P15 Maike Ahlgrimm Oskar From Salisbury 137 46 59.57%

393 P15 Isobel Brooks Black Sabbath 130.5 43 56.74%

140 P15 Carrie Passmore Midnight 167.5 58 72.83% H/C

145 P15 Helen Jackson Pencarder Ramano 156 56 67.83% H/C

Stuart Banks

One
Prelim 15

Saturday 10th May 2014
Katie Williams



Class:
Tests:

Judge:
Writer:

No Test Name Horse Score Coll % Placing

140 P19 Carrie Passmore Midnight 167 61 75.91% 1st

110 N22 Lara Booth U No The One 193.5 54 66.72% 2nd

109 N22 Vicky Haywood Roccotin 192 53 66.21% 3rd

151 P19 Jacqui Vaughan Splash 145 53 65.91% 4th=

164 P19 Amy Aufiero Prince Louis 145 53 65.91% 4th=

104 P19 Vania Pickles Derry 142 52 64.55% 6th

145 P19 Helen Jackson Pencarder Ramano 141 51 64.09% 7th

101 P19 Claire Shoesmith Taiforgan Sir Monty 139.5 51 63.41% 8th

102 P19 Di Horton Barsaya 136.5 51 62.05%

108 N22 Sara Appleton Madigan 178 50 61.38%

103 P19 Sarah Webster Judge Jim 135 49 61.36%

169 N22 Gary Yeoman Cupidor 177 51 61.03%

105 P19 Jo Webb Ocean Springs 134 49 60.91%

106 N22 Linda Elkington Leggo 175 48 60.34%

172 N22 Hannah Burt Pirate Gold 174 50 60.00%

112 N22 Chris Porter Woody 173.5 50 59.83%

394 N22 Cirra Hatton Cappacino 172.5 49 59.48%

173 N22 Holly Aufiero Jungle Jack 171.5 49 59.14%

113 N22 Lorraine Dehn Goldcrest 166 47 57.24% Special

111 N22 Anjela Sims Xique 163.5 46 56.38%

358 P19 Terrie Cross Lucky Castana 145.5 53 66.14% H/C

Two
Prelim 19 &
Novice 22

Saturday 10th May 2014
Hayley Sykes

Alison Duck



Class:
Tests:

Judge:
Writer:

No Test Name Horse Score Coll % Placing

115 N23 Amanda Radford The Maxfactor 193.5 64.5 71.67% 1st

112 N23 Chris Porter Woody 183.5 62.5 67.96% 2nd

104 N23 Vania Pickles Derry 181.5 61.5 67.22% 3rd & Special

110 N23 Lara Booth U No The One 181 61.5 67.04% 4th

116 E43 Alison Faulkner Pentamgallog Vals Choice 193 55 66.55% 5th

117 E43 Hazel Boxall Alfie 191 53 65.86% 6th

114 N23 Dee Froom Dahlia Blue 172 52 63.70% 7th

103 N23 Sarah Webster Judge Jim 162.5 53 60.19% 8th

111 N23 Anjela Sims Xique 159 55 58.89%

105 N23 Jo Webb Ocean Springs 157 53 58.15%

113 N23 Lorraine Dehn Goldcrest 155.5 49 57.59%

Novice 23 &
Elementary 43

Saturday 10th May 2014
Lyn Barley

Sam Amos

Three



Class:
Tests:

Judge:
Writer:

No Test Name Horse Score Coll % Placing

118 E40 Clare Beswick Arturo Amigo 235.5 61 75.97% 1st

115 E40 Amanda Radford The Maxfactor 218.5 57 70.48% 2nd

117 E40 Hazel Boxall Alfie 210 53 67.74% 3rd & Special

119 E40 Susan Bates Oakfield Tucker 208 53 67.10% 4th

120 E40 Samantha Black Apache 200.5 51 64.68% 5th

122 M61 Clare Griffin Rosie 186 52 64.14% 6th

107 M61 Linda Elkington Oliver 171 49 58.97% 7th

121 E40 Marianna Tottman Archie 204 54 65.81% H/C

121 M61 Marianna Tottman Archie 190.5 53 65.69% H/C

Sam Amos

Four
Elementary 40 &

Medium 61

Saturday 10th May 2014
Lyn Barley


